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VENETO

Prova Tempi Junior-Cadetti-Senior
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

100 Stile Libero

Lignano, Domenica 19/07/2009 ore 16:26

TL: - Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.

Ragazzi - F
1 7 2
2 5 3
3 2 3
4 4 3
5 7 3
6 3 3
- 6 3

Juniores - F
1 2 1
2 3 2
3 6 2
4 2 2
5 4 2
6 5 2

Cadetti - F
1 6 1
2 3 1
3 5 1
4 8 1
5 7 1

Senior - F
1 4 1
- 1 1

Atleta

TREVISAN GIULIA
MAZZA ELENA
MARIOTTO SARA
ZENNARO GRETA
SCAPOLAN MARTINA
BORGHETTO JOELLE
ZILIO LINDA

SIMIONATO ELISA
GHIRARDELLO GIORGIA
ROSSI LUDOVICA
BONTEMPO VALENTINA
PELOSO ALESSIA
GRASSO GIOVANNA

OMETTO ALESSANDRA
RIGOLIN GIULIA
TRENTO FEDERICA
PERUZZO SILVIA
ADAMI GIADA

COPETTA SILVIA
TOMIELLO GIULIA

Serie

Anno

1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996

1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994

1992
1992
1991
1992
1991

1988
1988

Foglion. 1
20/07/2009

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine

Societa Tempo Pti

A.S.D. LEOSPORT 0:01:03.26
PLAIN TEAM VENETO 0:01:04.55
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 0:01:05.14
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 0:01:05.23
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 0:01:07.81
PLAIN TEAM VENETO 0:01:12.27
TEAM EUGANEO ASS
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 0:00:59.18
SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOTO Vv 0:01:02.56 ERTAS
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 0:01:02.59
A.S.D. LEOSPORT 0:01:02.61
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l. 0:01:02.66
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 0:01:03.94
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 0:00:58.68
PLAIN TEAM VENETO 0:00:59.60
PLAIN TEAM VENETO 0:00:59.74
PLAIN TEAM VENETO 0:01:01.74
A.S.D. LEOSPORT 0:01:02.99
PLAIN TEAM VENETO 0:00:57.84
SCHIO NUOTO FAMILA ASS
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